
ZILA PARISHAD - TINSUKIA

Page 1

ZILA PARISHAD MEMBERS – DISTRICT TINSUKIA
Sr. No. District Name Designation Email Mobile

1 President 9854357188

2
Vice President 9854363043

3 Member 8751922056

4 Member 9854479315

5 Member 9435037732

6 Member 9854438546

7 Member 9954552359

8 Member 9954035323

9 Member 9435137505

10 Member 9954976898

11 Member 9957063086

12 Member 7399594388

13 Member 9854324481

14 Member 9954772666

15 Member 9577506257

16 Member 9954054943

17 Member 9954776895

18 Member 9957778858

19 Member 9954608115

20 Member 9401881414

Tinsukia Mira Singh mirasingh@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia
Ratneswar Moran

ratneswarmoran@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Parul Bora parulbora@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Junu Minz junuminz@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Dilman Limboo dilmanlimboo@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Kusha Kanta Borah kushakantaborah@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Kuhita Borah kuhitaborah@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Bharat Nayak bharatnayak@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Ashok Sharma ashoksharma@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Ganga Maya Chetri gangamayachetri@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Binita Hore binitahore@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Manoranjan Borgohain manoranjanborgohain@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Sabita Moran sabitamoran@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Runu Barua runubarua@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Bijaya Garh bijayagarh@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Juli Purty julipurty@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Parumoni Mahanta parumonimahanta@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Monikanta Borgohain monikantaborgohain@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Ranjan Kochari ranjankochari@tinsukiazp.in

Tinsukia Anirekha Bora anirekhabora@tinsukiazp.in
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